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ROGER HILL

RHETT WATSON
JOHN POWELL
ANDREW MALLALIEU
ANDREW JONES
CLIFF ROETT
JUSTIN CAMPBELL
STAN HARTLING
EDWARD CORBIN
PAUL HORTON
JEREMY CRONEY
WAYNE ARCHER
PHILIP MOE

JAMAL BRATHWAITE
KURT WARD

NEIL CORBIN

JOHN CORBIN
JONATHAN INCE
SHAREEF WALCOTT
TREVOR MAPP
CHRIS WILLIAMS

Spring Blaze 15 Double Header Event 1

TOYOTA COROLLA WRC
BMW M3

FORD FOCUS WRC
SUBARU IMPREZA
FORD ESCORT MK2
TOYOTA STARLET
BMW M3

BMW M3

TOYOTA COROLLA
FORD ESCORT MK1
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
BMW E325

TOYOTA COROLLA AE 86
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
FORD ESCORT MK1
DAIHATSU CHARMANT
TOYOTA COROLLA
DAIHATSU CHARMANT
TOYOTA COROLLA
MITSUBISHI COLT
FORD FIESTA

WRC2
SM12
WRC1

P4

SM11
SM10
SM12
SM12

M7

M7
CLUBMAN
HISTORIC
SM10

M7

SM9

M6
HISTORIC
HISTORIC
SM9
CLUBMAN
M6

01:47.73
01:47.41
01:46.07
01:47.02

01:47.34
01:48.01
01:53.23
01:53.85
01:53.05
01:56.27
01:59.48
02:04.71
01:58.71
02:06.82
01:59.89
02:03.43
02:03.66
02:07.80
02:07.35
02:29.90

* Only drivers who have best times are showen

01:43.87
01:41.74
01:41.99
01:42.81
01:43.76
01:43.92

01:49.06
01:48.85
01:53.11
01:57.09
01:54.74
01:58.05
01:55.50
01:55.69
01:58.99
01:59.79
01:58.98
02:03.44
02:05.59
02:17.26

01:46.20
01:45.66
01:43.67
01:46.93
01:48.35
01:47.06

01:50.63
01:50.87
01:52.55
01:55.49
01:55.70
01:59.71
01:57.34
02:00.42
01:58.28
02:00.48
02:04.29
02:06.76

02:19.03

01:41.11
01:41.42
02:17.53
01:43.84
01:44.32
01:45.08
01:45.28
01:47.66
01:49.77
01:51.60
01:53.83
01:53.83
01:54.10

01:57.88

01:58.58

01:59.32

02:00.51

02:20.40

Printed: Sunday, March 15, 2015
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