

Spring Blaze 15 Double Header Event 1

No.	Driver	Vehicle	Group	Practice	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best Time	9
4	ROGER HILL	TOYOTA COROLLA WRC	WRC2	01:47.73	01:43.87	01:46.20	01:41.11	01:41.11	1
8	RHETT WATSON	BMW M3	SM12	01:47.41	01:41.74	01:45.66	01:41.42	01:41.42	2
3	JOHN POWELL	FORD FOCUS WRC	WRC1	01:46.07	01:41.99	01:43.67	02:17.53	01:41.99	3
6	ANDREW MALLALIEU	SUBARU IMPREZA	P4	01:47.02	01:42.81	01:46.93	01:43.84	01:42.81	4
11	ANDREW JONES	FORD ESCORT MK2	SM11		01:43.76	01:48.35	01:44.32	01:43.76	5
9	CLIFF ROETT	TOYOTA STARLET	SM10	01:47.34	01:43.92	01:47.06	01:45.08	01:43.92	6
10	JUSTIN CAMPBELL	BMW M3	SM12	01:48.01			01:45.28	01:45.28	7
12	STAN HARTLING	BMW M3	SM12	01:53.23	01:49.06	01:50.63	01:47.66	01:47.66	8
15	EDWARD CORBIN	TOYOTA COROLLA	M7	01:53.85	01:48.85	01:50.87	01:49.77	01:48.85	9
19	PAUL HORTON	FORD ESCORT MK1	M7	01:53.05	01:53.11	01:52.55	01:51.60	01:51.60	10
22	JEREMY CRONEY	PEUGEOT 205 GTI	CLUBMAN	01:56.27	01:57.09	01:55.49	01:53.83	01:53.83	11
23	WAYNE ARCHER	BMW E325	HISTORIC	01:59.48	01:54.74	01:55.70	01:53.83	01:53.83	12
14	PHILIP MOE	TOYOTA COROLLA AE 86	SM10	02:04.71	01:58.05	01:59.71	01:54.10	01:54.10	13
21	JAMAL BRATHWAITE	HONDA CIVIC TYPE R	M7	01:58.71	01:55.50	01:57.34		01:55.50	14
18	KURT WARD	FORD ESCORT MK1	SM9	02:06.82	01:55.69	02:00.42	01:57.88	01:55.69	15
16	NEIL CORBIN	DAIHATSU CHARMANT	M6	01:59.89	01:58.99	01:58.28		01:58.28	16
24	JOHN CORBIN	TOYOTA COROLLA	HISTORIC	02:03.43	01:59.79	02:00.48	01:58.58	01:58.58	17
1	JONATHAN INCE	DAIHATSU CHARMANT	HISTORIC	02:03.66	01:58.98	02:04.29	01:59.32	01:58.98	18
20	SHAREEF WALCOTT	TOYOTA COROLLA	SM9	02:07.80	02:03.44	02:06.76	02:00.51	02:00.51	19
2	TREVOR MAPP	MITSUBISHI COLT	CLUBMAN	02:07.35	02:05.59			02:05.59	20
25	CHRIS WILLIAMS	FORD FIESTA	M6	02:29.90	02:17.26	02:19.03	02:20.40	02:17.26	21